UF1501S - UF1507S
Document number: DS25006 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 3
May 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
UF1501S - UF1507S
1.5A ULTRA-FAST RECTIFIER

• Marking: Type Number
• DO-41 Weight: 0.35 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Device Packaging Shipping
UF1501S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
UF1502S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
UF1503S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
UF1504S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
UF1505S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
UF1506S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
UF1507S-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes
 2. For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Maximum Ratings (@TA = +25°C, unless otherwise specified.)
Single phase, half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load